
ALL INDIA JUNIOR RANKING TOURNAMENT- 2012 - HYDERABAD
Entries of BS U17 - Main Draw

Date

01 - 06 Aug 2012
City, Country

HYDERABAD, IND
Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status

1 Harsheel Dani M 12-Aug-96 2797 AI 1

2 Aditya Joshi M 07-Aug-96 2537 AI 2

3 Talar Laa M 04-May-97 2681 AI 5

4 Sahil Sipani M 20-Aug-97 2409 AI

5 Ribya Jokom M 29-Jul-97 1118 ANP

6 Siril Varma A. S. S. M 25-Dec-99 3106 AP

7 Rahul Yadav C. M 03-May-98 1461 AP 10

8 Upendra C. M 09-Jul-96 2330 AP

9 Manoj Chodimalla M 02-Jun-98 7207 AP

10 Chandra Kumar D. M 31-Aug-98 3473 AP

11 Kranthi Kumar Dharmapuri M 15-May-96 8806 AP

12 Chaitanya K. P. M 01-Aug-96 2383 AP 12

13 Harinagu K. M 22-Nov-97 3102 AP WC

14 Revanth K. M 21-Mar-98 3877 AP

15 Kanishq M. M 22-Dec-99 2815 AP

16 Sankeerth V. V. K. M 17-Dec-97 3878 AP WC

17 Gangadhara Rao V. M 30-Jul-96 2917 AP 11

18 Shubham Kumar M 10-Jan-98 4035 BHR

19 Amrish Kumar . M 25-Mar-98 4739 BHR

20 Uday Rajan . M 05-Jan-97 4747 BHR PFQ

21 Sanyam Shukla M 19-Apr-96 2892 CG 6

22 Ankit Chhikara M 05-Aug-96 2894 CHG

23 Adheip Sungh Sadhrao M 16-Jul-96 7444 CHG

24 Utkarsh Arora M 02-Nov-96 3330 DLI

25 Gaurav Deswal M 11-Aug-96 3333 DLI

26 Rohan Kapoor M 16-Sep-97 2927 DLI

27 Rishabh Sahdev M 03-Aug-96 3581 DLI 13

28 Aarush Setia M 31-Mar-97 3202 DLI

29 Aman Kumar M 19-Jan-97 4788 HAR

30 Saurabh Sharma M 30-Dec-97 2901 HAR

31 Febin Dileep M 28-Jan-97 3758 KER

32 Viyola K. M 10-Nov-98 3780 KER

33 Arjun M. R. M 11-May-97 3204 KER

34 Bichu S. M 08-Oct-96 3206 KER

35 Dhanush S. M 09-Dec-97 3808 KER PFQ

36 Harshit Aggarwal M 09-Aug-96 3215 KTK 7

37 Sankeerth B. R. M 22-Dec-97 3213 KTK
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ALL INDIA JUNIOR RANKING TOURNAMENT- 2012 - HYDERABAD
Entries of BS U17 - Main Draw

Date

01 - 06 Aug 2012
City, Country

HYDERABAD, IND
Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status

38 Daniel Farid S. M 20-Jan-97 3217 KTK 9

39 Vasishta S. M 06-Aug-97 4008 KTK

40 Akendra Darji M 03-Jul-97 4305 MAH

41 Vighnesh Devlekar M 17-Sep-96 3981 MAH

42 Kaushal Dharmamer M 01-Feb-96 3477 MAH 4

43 Chirag Shetty M 04-Jul-97 3476 MAH

44 Ravi Kushwaha M 14-Apr-96 6440 MP 16

45 Aish Mishra M 25-May-97 4459 MP

46 Ashutosh Tiwari M 20-Dec-96 4094 MP 14

47 Sumit Sharma M 10-Sep-96 3241 PNB 15

48 Raman Deep Singh M 16-Jul-96 2908 PNB

49 Karan Rajan M 30-Oct-96 2059 TN

50 Raymond Chai M 25-Jan-97 5732 UP

51 Arshalan Naqvi M 17-Nov-96 2761 UP 3

52 Saneem Riaz M 10-Oct-97 2684 UP

53 Bodhit Joshi M 13-Feb-98 2614 UTR

54 Chirag Sen M 22-Jul-98 2304 UTR

55 Lakshya Sen M 16-Aug-01 2922 UTR

56 Shouvik Ghosh M 31-Jan-96 2510 WB 8
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ALL INDIA JUNIOR RANKING TOURNAMENT- 2012 - HYDERABAD
Entries of BS U17 - Qualifying

Date

01 - 06 Aug 2012
City, Country

HYDERABAD, IND
Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status

1 D. Vamshi Krishna M 22-Apr-98 5676 AP

2 S. Sundeep M 12-Feb-97 6774 AP

3 Sai Naga Koteswara A. M 04-May-97 6445 AP

4 Paritosh Agarwal M 15-Aug-96 5694 AP

5 Bhavadheer Vivek Ankam M 09-Oct-00 9579 AP

6 Akshay Are M 30-Jun-98 9428 AP

7 Jaswanth B. S. K. M 11-Oct-97 4793 AP

8 Sayam Bothra M 30-Jul-99 5671 AP

9 Sivarama Krishna Ch. M 08-Nov-97 4791 AP

10 Gopalakrishna Reddy D. M 07-Feb-97 4662 AP

11 Jaswanth D. M 21-Dec-00 5689 AP

12 Raghunad Sai D. M 04-Jun-97 6074 AP

13 Sai Kiran G. L.V. M 18-Jul-99 8345 AP

14 Krishna Prasad G. M 15-Mar-00 4216 AP

15 Satish Naidu J. M 14-Oct-97 3890 AP

16 Adiya K M 16-Jan-96 9704 AP

17 Satya Pramod K. A. M 22-Apr-99 4722 AP

18 Charith K. R. K. M 15-Apr-00 5762 AP

19 Akhileshwar Reddy K. M 20-May-97 6529 AP

20 Jagadeesh K. M 29-Aug-00 5833 AP

21 Mukesh Ravi K. M 02-Aug-99 8343 AP

22 Sivaramprasad Kammili M 18-Dec-97 7481 AP

23 Manoj M. M 11-Sep-96 4064 AP

24 Mohit M. M 08-Oct-96 5658 AP

25 Nikhil Reddy M. M 06-Jan-97 5263 AP

26 Shiridi Sri Sai Malloju M 07-Dec-97 8419 AP

27 Rahul Kishor P. M 06-Oct-98 5668 AP

28 Vishnuvardhan Goud P. M 11-Feb-01 6669 AP

29 Aditya Sri Pathri M 15-Dec-98 8927 AP

30 Aneeth Kumar R. M 26-Dec-97 2749 AP

31 Satwik Sai Raj R. M 13-Aug-00 8425 AP

32 Bharghava Reddy S. M 06-May-96 9568 AP

33 Ravi Teja S. M 25-Jul-96 5684 AP

34 Rishi Kumar S. M 27-Sep-96 4775 AP

35 Subhan Ali S. M 02-Sep-96 4058 AP

36 Abdul Shaik M 15-Sep-98 5591 AP

37 Khaja Fazil Ahmed Shaik M 22-Jul-96 5482 AP
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ALL INDIA JUNIOR RANKING TOURNAMENT- 2012 - HYDERABAD
Entries of BS U17 - Qualifying

Date

01 - 06 Aug 2012
City, Country

HYDERABAD, IND
Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status

38 Waseem Akram Shaik M 15-May-96 5046 AP

39 Sagar T. M 23-Sep-97 5807 AP

40 Sai Kishore T. M 17-Jan-98 3834 AP

41 Sravan Kumar Reddy V. M 06-Apr-98 5048 AP

42 Aditya Chandra M 05-Feb-97 4742 BHR

43 Anushil Sundaram M 25-Dec-96 6500 BHR

44 Sanyam Jain M 18-Feb-97 8407 CG

45 Sankrit Nimmagadda M 19-Dec-97 8952 CG

46 Mayank Singh M 25-May-00 8409 CG

47 Priyam Singh M 20-Mar-97 9520 CG

48 Shourya Singh M 15-Jan-99 3144 CG

49 Siddharth Pratap Singh M 15-Jun-98 4720 CG

50 Yash Yogi M 31-Aug-97 4383 CG

51 Ishan Verma M 21-Oct-98 6462 CHG

52 Mukul Arora M 26-Oct-97 5541 DLI

53 Kapil Khatri M 14-Aug-96 5599 DLI

54 Dhruv Kumar M 01-Jul-96 5626 DLI 3

55 Saurav Tomar M 05-Mar-97 5332 DLI

56 Sandeep . M 25-Jun-97 4463 HAR

57 Ayush Gautam M 29-Apr-97 3175 HAR

58 Kartik Jindal M 07-Nov-98 5436 HAR

59 Ankit Khatri M 28-Oct-97 8402 HAR

60 Hardik Makkar M 25-Sep-98 5435 HAR

61 Prateek Rathee M 23-Jan-98 6222 HAR

62 Divyansh Sangwan M 03-Aug-97 7989 HAR

63 John Dayas M 05-Mar-99 7502 KER

64 Saikrishnan K. M 29-Dec-97 3801 KER

65 Dhanush V. M. M 02-Oct-97 3899 KER

66 Aswin Satheeshan S. K. M 01-May-96 3203 KER

67 Sandeep Kumar S. M 23-Nov-96 5610 KER

68 Vaikunth Bharadwaj M 30-Mar-96 4104 KTK

69 Vishal Bhat M 16-Sep-97 4170 KTK

70 Siddharth E. S. M 05-Feb-97 3992 KTK

71 Kashinath Hiremani M 14-Oct-96 7569 KTK

72 Shivendu Jagadish M 27-Aug-96 5872 KTK

73 Loksainath K. M 24-Feb-96 4169 KTK

74 Madhusudan M. M 25-Nov-96 8664 KTK
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ALL INDIA JUNIOR RANKING TOURNAMENT- 2012 - HYDERABAD
Entries of BS U17 - Qualifying

Date

01 - 06 Aug 2012
City, Country

HYDERABAD, IND
Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status

75 Shripoorna Purohit M 27-May-97 4102 KTK

76 Chethan Raj M 23-Nov-96 5736 KTK

77 Sagar Saunshi M 02-Nov-98 6376 KTK

78 Sooraj Saunshi M 02-Oct-96 6375 KTK

79 Rahul Shenoy M 27-Jan-96 5813 KTK

80 Pranav Vasudevan M 30-Apr-96 4388 KTK

81 Nihar Kelkar M 10-Nov-97 4301 MAH

82 Pauras Kulkarni M 30-Apr-97 3496 MAH

83 Kaivalya Kumthekar M 08-May-96 4347 MAH

84 Chirag Pabbaraju M 17-Jul-96 6286 MAH

85 Rohan Patwardhan M 20-Aug-96 3494 MAH

86 Atharva Shinde M 20-Nov-97 3979 MAH

87 Prasanjit Shirodkar M 01-Apr-97 4395 MAH

88 Tushar Singh M 04-Oct-96 3975 MAH

89 Lovel Khanduja M 30-Apr-98 8504 MP

90 Pramesh Patidar M 14-May-98 5595 MP

91 Varad Puntambekar M 09-May-97 4578 MP

92 Aman Raikwar M 15-Aug-00 4054 MP

93 Kunal Rajawat M 08-Feb-98 5597 MP

94 Sanjay Thakur M 18-Dec-99 6485 MP

95 Shashank Thakur M 10-Aug-00 7035 MP

96 Ashish Tiwari M 20-Dec-96 4093 MP

97 Piyush Verma M 15-Dec-96 7327 MP

98 Debasis Mishra M 08-Feb-98 9716 ORI

99 Swadhin Gouda M 24-Jul-97 9717 ORI

100 Dushmant Mukkilla M 27-Apr-00 6346 ORI

101 Dhruv Kapila M 01-Feb-00 4371 PNB

102 Vishal Verma M 19-Oct-96 7168 PNB

103 Simerdeep Singh Bagga M 15-May-96 3255 RAJ

104 Devang Dalal M 20-Mar-96 6739 RAJ

105 Akshay Jain M 01-May-96 4415 RAJ

106 Chandramouleeshar G. M 28-Jul-97 5940 TN

107 Harish K. S. M 07-Jan-96 3674 TN

108 Kunal Mehta M 09-Dec-96 3605 TN

109 Sharath Poun M 13-Feb-96 2915 TN

110 Mani Gandan R. M 16-Sep-96 9529 TN

111 Manajit Singh R. K. M 30-Nov-96 2913 TPR 2
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ALL INDIA JUNIOR RANKING TOURNAMENT- 2012 - HYDERABAD
Entries of BS U17 - Qualifying

Date

01 - 06 Aug 2012
City, Country

HYDERABAD, IND
Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status

112 Mahendra Kumar M 25-Jun-98 6257 UP

113 Kaustubh Rawat M 03-Jul-98 2683 UTR 1
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ALL INDIA JUNIOR RANKING TOURNAMENT- 2012 - HYDERABAD
Entries of BS U17 - Exclude

Date

01 - 06 Aug 2012
City, Country

HYDERABAD, IND
Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status

1 Narender G. M 21-Dec-95 4771 AP

2 Akshay Jasrotiya M 09-Sep-96 7449 CHG WDN

3 Aravind Madhavan J. M 12-Oct-95 3936 KER

4 Vishnu K. S. M 06-Oct-95 5544 KER

5 Ansal Yadav M 23-Jul-97 3272 UP WDN
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ALL INDIA JUNIOR RANKING TOURNAMENT- 2012 - HYDERABAD
Entries of GS U17 - Main Draw

Date

01 - 06 Aug 2012
City, Country

HYDERABAD, IND
Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status

1 Reshma Karthik F 16-Sep-96 2828 AI 1

2 Sanjana Santosh F 02-Mar-97 3222 AI

3 Uttejitha Rao Ch. F 10-Aug-98 5763 AP WC

4 Sudha Kalyani D. F 02-Aug-96 2884 AP 5

5 Lakshmi G. F 01-Jun-98 3218 AP

6 Ruthvika Shivani G. F 26-Mar-97 1756 AP 2

7 Vrushali G. F 03-Feb-98 3732 AP

8 Sri Krishna Priya K. F 28-Oct-97 3658 AP

9 Vijetha K. F 19-Jan-97 1781 AP 3

10 Archana M. F 03-Aug-97 3096 AP

11 Krishna Priya M. F 18-Feb-98 3892 AP

12 Pooja M. F 23-Sep-96 3097 AP 8

13 Tanishq M. F 20-Nov-01 3152 AP

14 Rakshita Modugu F 11-Oct-99 9718 AP WC

15 Sonika Sai P. F 16-Jun-98 3879 AP

16 Sreya P. F 25-Dec-98 5700 AP

17 Jamuna Rani R. F 02-Jan-96 2430 AP

18 Santoshi Hasini R. F 20-Aug-98 3098 AP 16

19 Harika V. F 11-Sep-98 2938 AP 12

20 Pramada V. F 25-Mar-96 2572 AP

21 Ruby Singh F 25-Nov-97 3141 CG

22 Kailash . F 02-Nov-97 6120 CHG 15

23 Daaman Sharma F 03-Dec-96 2955 CHG

24 Muskan Sohi F 13-Oct-97 2985 CHG

25 Gauri Asija F 08-Jan-96 3155 DLI

26 Kanika Kanwal F 29-Apr-99 3156 DLI

27 Anushka Kuvelkar F 04-Sep-96 2705 GOA

28 Rahi Doshi F 03-Oct-97 3480 GUJ

29 Riya Gajjar F 26-Dec-97 5410 GUJ

30 Anoushka Parikh F 26-Mar-97 3166 GUJ

31 Komal Antil F 22-Jul-96 2984 HAR

32 Niranjana A. J. F 11-Jul-96 3827 KER

33 Malvika J. K. F 18-Jul-97 3197 KER 7

34 Sruthi K. P. F 09-Jul-96 3198 KER

35 Farha Mather F 17-Sep-96 3829 KER

36 Aswathi N. F 30-Jun-96 3772 KER

37 Monika O. F 02-Sep-97 3810 KER
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ALL INDIA JUNIOR RANKING TOURNAMENT- 2012 - HYDERABAD
Entries of GS U17 - Main Draw

Date

01 - 06 Aug 2012
City, Country

HYDERABAD, IND
Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status

38 Ashna Roy F 14-Mar-97 3934 KER

39 Mahima Aggarwal F 11-Nov-98 3208 KTK 13

40 Vaishnavi Iyer F 08-Oct-96 4013 KTK

41 Mira Mahadevan F 06-Mar-96 4003 KTK

42 Arsheen Syed Saadath F 29-Apr-96 4609 KTK 11

43 Vibhuti Agarwal F 09-Feb-96 4686 MAH

44 Bhakti Dahasahasra F 27-Apr-96 4141 MAH

45 Revati Devasthale F 23-Oct-96 4810 MAH 14

46 Shikha Gautam F 18-Apr-98 4108 MAH

47 Lalita Katre F 12-Feb-97 3484 MAH

48 Mrunmayi Saoji F 04-Oct-97 6046 MAH

49 Karishma Wadkar F 12-Feb-97 3221 MAH 6

50 Shriyanshi Pardeshi F 04-May-98 2418 MP 9

51 Anshu Sharma F 16-Jul-99 4419 MP

52 Aditi Anand F 18-Apr-97 2939 TN

53 Palak Kukreja F 21-Jun-96 5625 UP

54 Kuhoo Garg F 22-Sep-98 2989 UTR

55 Anuriya Das F 02-Oct-96 3276 WB 10

56 Rituparna Das F 10-Feb-96 2885 WB 4
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ALL INDIA JUNIOR RANKING TOURNAMENT- 2012 - HYDERABAD
Entries of GS U17 - Qualifying

Date

01 - 06 Aug 2012
City, Country

HYDERABAD, IND
Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status

1 Hema Dhruthi A. F 05-Jul-99 3743 AP

2 Aafrin Ali F 30-Dec-97 5674 AP

3 Archana B. F 06-Jun-98 6433 AP

4 Pooja D. F 19-Nov-97 5690 AP

5 Bhavana G. F 16-May-98 6528 AP

6 Prashi Joshi F 24-Sep-00 6431 AP

7 Divyarsha K. F 04-Jan-99 3095 AP

8 Pranavi Reddy K. F 07-Nov-98 5702 AP

9 Preethi K. F 29-Aug-00 6082 AP

10 Vaishnavi K. F 12-Sep-98 5701 AP

11 Mamitha Kadari F 11-Aug-98 3522 AP

12 Vanshika Kapila F 04-Sep-00 7329 AP

13 Pranali Karani F 10-Apr-98 3872 AP 1

14 Ritu Mantri F 14-Dec-98 4002 AP

15 Siri Chandana O. F 12-Mar-98 6491 AP

16 Saranya T. F 09-Feb-96 6492 AP

17 Aruni Chauhan F 07-Jan-00 5789 CG

18 Diksha Choudhary F 07-Feb-99 3596 CG

19 Sanya Sethi F 14-Apr-97 4453 CHG

20 Mehak Sood F 10-Jan-96 3145 CHG

21 Noor Chhatwal F 02-Dec-96 6453 DLI

22 Pranjal Taneja F 01-Jul-98 7636 DLI

23 Rini Tandel F 19-Mar-96 3168 GUJ 2

24 Ira Sharma F 18-Dec-99 8208 HAR

25 Gayatri Swaroop F 17-Mar-97 3171 HAR

26 Nezz Joju F 12-Oct-96 5549 KER

27 Stuti Agarwal F 20-Jan-99 4685 MAH

28 Vaishnavi Bhale F 30-Jul-96 4146 MAH 3

29 Tejaswinee Ghuge F 01-Jul-96 9522 MAH

30 Shreeya Mali F 18-Jul-97 3591 MAH 4

31 Charuta Vaidya F 18-Apr-96 9521 MAH

32 Rohini Bilawar F 03-Sep-96 6640 MP

33 Rutaparna Panda F 07-May-99 6343 ORI

34 Trisha Lesley F 08-Aug-96 7348 TN

35 Keerthana P. F 11-Jan-99 8387 TN

36 Arushi Sharma S. F 15-Aug-97 9401 TN
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ALL INDIA JUNIOR RANKING TOURNAMENT- 2012 - HYDERABAD
Entries of GS U17 - Exclude

Date

01 - 06 Aug 2012
City, Country

HYDERABAD, IND
Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status

1 Riya Mookerjee F 01-Sep-98 3277 WB WDN
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ALL INDIA JUNIOR RANKING TOURNAMENT- 2012 - HYDERABAD
Entries of BD U17 - Main Draw

Date

01 - 06 Aug 2012
City, Country

HYDERABAD, IND
Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status

1 Ribya Jokom M 29-Jul-97 1118 ANP

Khaja Fazil Ahmed Shaik M 22-Jul-96 5482 AP

2 Upendra C. M 09-Jul-96 2330 AP

Shouvik Ghosh M 31-Jan-96 2510 WB

3 Chandra Kumar D. M 31-Aug-98 3473 AP

Kanishq M. M 22-Dec-99 2815 AP

4 Raghunad Sai D. M 04-Jun-97 6074 AP PFQ

Revanth K. M 21-Mar-98 3877 AP

5 Chaitanya K. P. M 01-Aug-96 2383 AP 1

Talar Laa M 04-May-97 2681 AI

6 Bharghava Reddy S. M 06-May-96 9568 AP WC

Abdul Shaik M 15-Sep-98 5591 AP

7 Subhan Ali S. M 02-Sep-96 4058 AP

Vasishta S. M 06-Aug-97 4008 KTK

8 Aditya Chandra M 05-Feb-97 4742 BHR

Anushil Sundaram M 25-Dec-96 6500 BHR

9 Sanyam Shukla M 19-Apr-96 2892 CG 3

Gangadhara Rao V. M 30-Jul-96 2917 AP

10 Ankit Chhikara M 05-Aug-96 2894 CHG 5

Sahil Sipani M 20-Aug-97 2409 AI

11 Utkarsh Arora M 02-Nov-96 3330 DLI 6

Rishabh Sahdev M 03-Aug-96 3581 DLI

12 Rohan Kapoor M 16-Sep-97 2927 DLI

Aarush Setia M 31-Mar-97 3202 DLI

13 Saikrishnan K. M 29-Dec-97 3801 KER

Dhanush S. M 09-Dec-97 3808 KER

14 Arjun M. R. M 11-May-97 3204 KER 4

Chirag Shetty M 04-Jul-97 3476 MAH

15 Harshit Aggarwal M 09-Aug-96 3215 KTK 7

Sankeerth B. R. M 22-Dec-97 3213 KTK

16 Loksainath K. M 24-Feb-96 4169 KTK

Madhusudan M. M 25-Nov-96 8664 KTK

17 Akendra Darji M 03-Jul-97 4305 MAH

Tushar Singh M 04-Oct-96 3975 MAH

18 Vighnesh Devlekar M 17-Sep-96 3981 MAH 2

Kaushal Dharmamer M 01-Feb-96 3477 MAH

19 Nihar Kelkar M 10-Nov-97 4301 MAH
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ALL INDIA JUNIOR RANKING TOURNAMENT- 2012 - HYDERABAD
Entries of BD U17 - Main Draw

Date

01 - 06 Aug 2012
City, Country

HYDERABAD, IND
Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status

Pauras Kulkarni M 30-Apr-97 3496 MAH

20 Ashish Tiwari M 20-Dec-96 4093 MP

Ashutosh Tiwari M 20-Dec-96 4094 MP

21 Manajit Singh R. K. M 30-Nov-96 2913 TPR

Daniel Farid S. M 20-Jan-97 3217 KTK

22 Kapil Chaudhry M 29-Mar-97 6314 UP

Ayan Khan M 10-Sep-96 2921 UP

23 Bodhit Joshi M 13-Feb-98 2614 UTR

Sumit Sharma M 10-Sep-96 3241 PNB

24 Chirag Sen M 22-Jul-98 2304 UTR 8

Saurabh Sharma M 30-Dec-97 2901 HAR
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ALL INDIA JUNIOR RANKING TOURNAMENT- 2012 - HYDERABAD
Entries of BD U17 - Qualifying

Date

01 - 06 Aug 2012
City, Country

HYDERABAD, IND
Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status

1 D. Vamshi Krishna M 22-Apr-98 5676 AP

S. Sundeep M 12-Feb-97 6774 AP

2 Sai Naga Koteswara A. M 04-May-97 6445 AP

Waseem Akram Shaik M 15-May-96 5046 AP

3 Paritosh Agarwal M 15-Aug-96 5694 AP

Manoj M. M 11-Sep-96 4064 AP

4 Jaswanth B. S. K. M 11-Oct-97 4793 AP

Kranthi Kumar Dharmapuri M 15-May-96 8806 AP

5 Sayam Bothra M 30-Jul-99 5671 AP

Akhileshwar Reddy K. M 20-May-97 6529 AP

6 Sivarama Krishna Ch. M 08-Nov-97 4791 AP

Sankeerth V. V. K. M 17-Dec-97 3878 AP

7 Manoj Chodimalla M 02-Jun-98 7207 AP 4

Vishnuvardhan Goud P. M 11-Feb-01 6669 AP

8 Jaswanth D. M 21-Dec-00 5689 AP

Dhruv Kapila M 01-Feb-00 4371 PNB

9 Sai Kiran G. L.V. M 18-Jul-99 8345 AP

Satwik Sai Raj R. M 13-Aug-00 8425 AP

10 Krishna Prasad G. M 15-Mar-00 4216 AP

Satya Pramod K. A. M 22-Apr-99 4722 AP

11 Satish Naidu J. M 14-Oct-97 3890 AP

Nikhil Reddy M. M 06-Jan-97 5263 AP

12 Harinagu K. M 22-Nov-97 3102 AP

Sai Kishore T. M 17-Jan-98 3834 AP

13 Jagadeesh K. M 29-Aug-00 5833 AP

Charith K. R. K. M 15-Apr-00 5762 AP

14 Mukesh Ravi K. M 02-Aug-99 8343 AP

Rahul Kishor P. M 06-Oct-98 5668 AP

15 Sivaramprasad Kammili M 18-Dec-97 7481 AP

Sravan Kumar Reddy V. M 06-Apr-98 5048 AP

16 Shiridi Sri Sai Malloju M 07-Dec-97 8419 AP

Ravi Teja S. M 25-Jul-96 5684 AP

17 Aditya Sri Pathri M 15-Dec-98 8927 AP 1

Aneeth Kumar R. M 26-Dec-97 2749 AP

18 Amrish Kumar . M 25-Mar-98 4739 BHR

Uday Rajan . M 05-Jan-97 4747 BHR

19 Sanyam Jain M 18-Feb-97 8407 CG

Badminton Association of India www.tournamentsoftware.com
Page 14          29-Jul-12 11:13:26 AM Badminton Tournament Planner



ALL INDIA JUNIOR RANKING TOURNAMENT- 2012 - HYDERABAD
Entries of BD U17 - Qualifying

Date

01 - 06 Aug 2012
City, Country

HYDERABAD, IND
Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status

Priyam Singh M 20-Mar-97 9520 CG

20 Sankrit Nimmagadda M 19-Dec-97 8952 CG

Siddharth Pratap Singh M 15-Jun-98 4720 CG

21 Adheip Sungh Sadhrao M 16-Jul-96 7444 CHG

Ishan Verma M 21-Oct-98 6462 CHG

22 Dhruv Kumar M 01-Jul-96 5626 DLI

Saurav Tomar M 05-Mar-97 5332 DLI

23 Sandeep . M 25-Jun-97 4463 HAR

Divyansh Sangwan M 03-Aug-97 7989 HAR

24 Kartik Jindal M 07-Nov-98 5436 HAR

Hardik Makkar M 25-Sep-98 5435 HAR

25 Febin Dileep M 28-Jan-97 3758 KER 2

Dhanush V. M. M 02-Oct-97 3899 KER

26 Bichu S. M 08-Oct-96 3206 KER

Aswin Satheeshan S. K. M 01-May-96 3203 KER

27 Vaikunth Bharadwaj M 30-Mar-96 4104 KTK

Siddharth E. S. M 05-Feb-97 3992 KTK

28 Vishal Bhat M 16-Sep-97 4170 KTK

Pranav Vasudevan M 30-Apr-96 4388 KTK

29 Kashinath Hiremani M 14-Oct-96 7569 KTK

Sagar Saunshi M 02-Nov-98 6376 KTK

30 Kaivalya Kumthekar M 08-May-96 4347 MAH

Rohan Patwardhan M 20-Aug-96 3494 MAH

31 Atharva Shinde M 20-Nov-97 3979 MAH

Prasanjit Shirodkar M 01-Apr-97 4395 MAH

32 Lovel Khanduja M 30-Apr-98 8504 MP

Aman Raikwar M 15-Aug-00 4054 MP

33 Ravi Kushwaha M 14-Apr-96 6440 MP

Aish Mishra M 25-May-97 4459 MP

34 Pramesh Patidar M 14-May-98 5595 MP

Kunal Rajawat M 08-Feb-98 5597 MP

35 Varad Puntambekar M 09-May-97 4578 MP 3

Piyush Verma M 15-Dec-96 7327 MP

36 Sanjay Thakur M 18-Dec-99 6485 MP

Shashank Thakur M 10-Aug-00 7035 MP

37 Debasis Mishra M 08-Feb-98 9716 ORI

Swadhin Gouda M 24-Jul-97 9717 ORI
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ALL INDIA JUNIOR RANKING TOURNAMENT- 2012 - HYDERABAD
Entries of BD U17 - Qualifying

Date

01 - 06 Aug 2012
City, Country

HYDERABAD, IND
Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status

38 Simerdeep Singh Bagga M 15-May-96 3255 RAJ

Devang Dalal M 20-Mar-96 6739 RAJ

39 Harish K. S. M 07-Jan-96 3674 TN

Kunal Mehta M 09-Dec-96 3605 TN

40 Sharath Poun M 13-Feb-96 2915 TN

Karan Rajan M 30-Oct-96 2059 TN

41 Raymond Chai M 25-Jan-97 5732 UP

Mahendra Kumar M 25-Jun-98 6257 UP

42 Kaustubh Rawat M 03-Jul-98 2683 UTR

Lakshya Sen M 16-Aug-01 2922 UTR
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ALL INDIA JUNIOR RANKING TOURNAMENT- 2012 - HYDERABAD
Entries of BD U17 - Reserve List

Date

01 - 06 Aug 2012
City, Country

HYDERABAD, IND
Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status

1 Thejus Sivakumar . M KER

Mukul Arora M 26-Oct-97 5541 DLI
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ALL INDIA JUNIOR RANKING TOURNAMENT- 2012 - HYDERABAD
Entries of BD U17 - Exclude

Date

01 - 06 Aug 2012
City, Country

HYDERABAD, IND
Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status

1 Harsheel Dani M 12-Aug-96 2797 AI WDN

Aditya Joshi M 07-Aug-96 2537 AI

2 Akshay Jasrotiya M 09-Sep-96 7449 CHG

Vishal Verma M 19-Oct-96 7168 PNB
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ALL INDIA JUNIOR RANKING TOURNAMENT- 2012 - HYDERABAD
Entries of GD U17 - Main Draw

Date

01 - 06 Aug 2012
City, Country

HYDERABAD, IND
Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status

1 Reshma Karthik F 16-Sep-96 2828 AI

Sanjana Santosh F 02-Mar-97 3222 AI

2 Hema Dhruthi A. F 05-Jul-99 3743 AP WC

Uttejitha Rao Ch. F 10-Aug-98 5763 AP

3 Archana B. F 06-Jun-98 6433 AP

Mamitha Kadari F 11-Aug-98 3522 AP

4 Sudha Kalyani D. F 02-Aug-96 2884 AP 2

Archana M. F 03-Aug-97 3096 AP

5 Lakshmi G. F 01-Jun-98 3218 AP

Vaishnavi K. F 12-Sep-98 5701 AP

6 Vrushali G. F 03-Feb-98 3732 AP

Sri Krishna Priya K. F 28-Oct-97 3658 AP

7 Preethi K. F 29-Aug-00 6082 AP

Vanshika Kapila F 04-Sep-00 7329 AP

8 Vijetha K. F 19-Jan-97 1781 AP

Pramada V. F 25-Mar-96 2572 AP

9 Pranali Karani F 10-Apr-98 3872 AP

Ritu Mantri F 14-Dec-98 4002 AP

10 Krishna Priya M. F 18-Feb-98 3892 AP

Sreya P. F 25-Dec-98 5700 AP

11 Sonika Sai P. F 16-Jun-98 3879 AP

Santoshi Hasini R. F 20-Aug-98 3098 AP

12 Kailash . F 02-Nov-97 6120 CHG 3

Muskan Sohi F 13-Oct-97 2985 CHG

13 Sanya Sethi F 14-Apr-97 4453 CHG

Gayatri Swaroop F 17-Mar-97 3171 HAR

14 Kanika Kanwal F 29-Apr-99 3156 DLI

Shriyanshi Pardeshi F 04-May-98 2418 MP

15 Anushka Kuvelkar F 04-Sep-96 2705 GOA

Shreeya Mali F 18-Jul-97 3591 MAH

16 Riya Gajjar F 26-Dec-97 5410 GUJ

Rini Tandel F 19-Mar-96 3168 GUJ

17 Malvika J. K. F 18-Jul-97 3197 KER

Ashna Roy F 14-Mar-97 3934 KER

18 Sruthi K. P. F 09-Jul-96 3198 KER 1

Farha Mather F 17-Sep-96 3829 KER

19 Aswathi N. F 30-Jun-96 3772 KER
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ALL INDIA JUNIOR RANKING TOURNAMENT- 2012 - HYDERABAD
Entries of GD U17 - Main Draw

Date

01 - 06 Aug 2012
City, Country

HYDERABAD, IND
Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status

Monika O. F 02-Sep-97 3810 KER

20 Mahima Aggarwal F 11-Nov-98 3208 KTK

Shikha Gautam F 18-Apr-98 4108 MAH

21 Vaishnavi Bhale F 30-Jul-96 4146 MAH

Bhakti Dahasahasra F 27-Apr-96 4141 MAH

22 Revati Devasthale F 23-Oct-96 4810 MAH

Vaishnavi Iyer F 08-Oct-96 4013 KTK

23 Tejaswinee Ghuge F 01-Jul-96 9522 MAH

Charuta Vaidya F 18-Apr-96 9521 MAH

24 Lalita Katre F 12-Feb-97 3484 MAH 4

Karishma Wadkar F 12-Feb-97 3221 MAH

25 Aditi Anand F 18-Apr-97 2939 TN

Pooja M. F 23-Sep-96 3097 AP

26 Trisha Lesley F 08-Aug-96 7348 TN

Keerthana P. F 11-Jan-99 8387 TN

27 Palak Kukreja F 21-Jun-96 5625 UP

Gargi Singh F 11-Jun-97 4397 UP

28 Kuhoo Garg F 22-Sep-98 2989 UTR

Harika V. F 11-Sep-98 2938 AP

29 Anuriya Das F 02-Oct-96 3276 WB

Anoushka Parikh F 26-Mar-97 3166 GUJ
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ALL INDIA JUNIOR RANKING TOURNAMENT- 2012 - HYDERABAD
Entries of GD U17 - Exclude

Date

01 - 06 Aug 2012
City, Country

HYDERABAD, IND
Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status

1 Ruthvika Shivani G. F 26-Mar-97 1756 AP

Poorvisha S. Ram F 24-Jan-95 2883 KTK

2 Diksha Choudhary F 07-Feb-99 3596 CG WDN

Tapaswini Samantroy F 11-Nov-99 5592 UP
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ALL INDIA JUNIOR RANKING TOURNAMENT- 2012 - HYDERABAD
Entries of BS U19 - Main Draw

Date

01 - 06 Aug 2012
City, Country

HYDERABAD, IND
Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status

1 Harsheel Dani M 12-Aug-96 2797 AI 8

2 Gopi Raju G. M 27-Aug-94 2207 AI 4

3 Aditya Joshi M 07-Aug-96 2537 AI 5

4 Pratul Joshi M 27-Nov-94 1995 AI 2

5 Talar Laa M 04-May-97 2681 AI 13

6 Abhishek Yeligar M 20-Jun-94 3212 AI 3

7 Siril Varma A. S. S. M 25-Dec-99 3106 AP

8 Venkatesh B. M 05-Aug-94 2208 AP

9 Rahul Yadav C. M 03-May-98 1461 AP

10 Rohit Yadav C. M 08-Dec-95 2405 AP 1

11 Adiya K M 16-Jan-96 9704 AP WC

12 Chaitanya K. P. M 01-Aug-96 2383 AP

13 Sriteja K. M 16-Nov-94 2329 AP

14 Sai Tanuj M. M 05-Jul-95 2881 AP

15 Santosh Ravuri M 07-Jul-95 2370 AP

16 Balu Mahendra S. M 06-Jun-95 3883 AP

17 Khaja Jaleel Ahmed Shaik M 21-Sep-94 2326 AP

18 Hemanagendra Babu T. M 06-Jul-96 2924 AP 15

19 Anup Reddy V. M 21-Jun-95 7883 AP WC

20 Devansh Jaiswal M 01-Feb-94 3143 CG 7

21 Shreyansh Jaiswal M 27-Oct-95 2992 CG 6

22 Nikhil Raj M 02-Sep-95 6062 CHG

23 Kawaldeep Singh M 28-Jul-95 2288 CHG

24 Rupinder Singh M 03-Oct-95 2754 CHG

25 Kenneth Wong M 19-Oct-94 3148 CHG

26 Tushar Aggarwal M 02-Jul-94 3583 DLI

27 Abhilash Sharma M 01-Oct-94 3157 DLI

28 Adrian George M 13-Aug-95 2533 GUJ

29 Ketan Chahal M 19-May-94 2776 HAR

30 Ashish Rathee M 01-Nov-95 3353 HAR

31 Arun George M 08-Nov-95 2469 KER 14

32 Saikrishnan K. M 29-Dec-97 3801 KER

33 Munawer Mohammed M 20-Nov-94 5085 KER

34 Aswin Paul M 20-Feb-94 3756 KER

35 Shyam Prasad M 30-Apr-95 2868 KER

36 Sharon Raphel M 05-Jan-94 3207 KER 16

37 Pranav S. M 08-Apr-94 3809 KER
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ALL INDIA JUNIOR RANKING TOURNAMENT- 2012 - HYDERABAD
Entries of BS U19 - Main Draw

Date

01 - 06 Aug 2012
City, Country

HYDERABAD, IND
Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status

38 Harshit Aggarwal M 09-Aug-96 3215 KTK

39 Rajas Jawalkar M 01-Mar-94 2206 KTK

40 Nishanth Murthy M 12-Sep-94 3991 KTK

41 Daniel Farid S. M 20-Jan-97 3217 KTK

42 Nikhil Teotia M 01-Jun-94 3993 KTK

43 Purushottam Awate M 28-Oct-94 4310 MAH

44 Kaushal Dharmamer M 01-Feb-96 3477 MAH 10

45 Sushrut Karmarkar M 18-May-95 2866 MAH

46 Abhishek Sanjay Kulkarni M 31-Dec-94 2527 MAH

47 Sudhanshu Medsikar M 24-Mar-95 2333 MAH 12

48 Sumit Sharma M 10-Sep-96 3241 PNB

49 Manajit Singh R. K. M 30-Nov-96 2913 TPR

50 Arshalan Naqvi M 17-Nov-96 2761 UP 11

51 Chirag Sen M 22-Jul-98 2304 UTR

52 Lakshya Sen M 16-Aug-01 2922 UTR

53 Pallab Bose M 28-Feb-94 2725 WB

54 Shouvik Ghosh M 31-Jan-96 2510 WB

55 Rajdeep Mitra M 23-Nov-95 3283 WB

56 Trinankur Nag M 12-Aug-94 2077 WB 9
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ALL INDIA JUNIOR RANKING TOURNAMENT- 2012 - HYDERABAD
Entries of BS U19 - Qualifying

Date

01 - 06 Aug 2012
City, Country

HYDERABAD, IND
Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status

1 Sahil Sipani M 20-Aug-97 2409 AI 1

2 Ribya Jokom M 29-Jul-97 1118 ANP 6

3 D. Vamshi Krishna M 22-Apr-98 5676 AP

4 S. Sundeep M 12-Feb-97 6774 AP

5 Sai Naga Koteswara A. M 04-May-97 6445 AP

6 Paritosh Agarwal M 15-Aug-96 5694 AP

7 Bhavadheer Vivek Ankam M 09-Oct-00 9579 AP

8 Akshay Are M 30-Jun-98 9428 AP

9 Jaswanth B. S. K. M 11-Oct-97 4793 AP

10 Renuka Kiran Mouli B. M 05-Jul-94 3888 AP

11 Upendra C. M 09-Jul-96 2330 AP

12 Sivarama Krishna Ch. M 08-Nov-97 4791 AP

13 Gopalakrishna Reddy D. M 07-Feb-97 4662 AP

14 Raghunad Sai D. M 04-Jun-97 6074 AP

15 Kranthi Kumar Dharmapuri M 15-May-96 8806 AP

16 Akhilesh Kumar G. M 17-Jun-95 3844 AP

17 Narender G. M 21-Dec-95 4771 AP

18 Satish Naidu J. M 14-Oct-97 3890 AP

19 Charith K. R. K. M 15-Apr-00 5762 AP

20 Aditya Kiran K. M 06-Dec-94 4057 AP

21 Akhileshwar Reddy K. M 20-May-97 6529 AP

22 Harinagu K. M 22-Nov-97 3102 AP

23 Jagadeesh K. M 29-Aug-00 5833 AP

24 Mukesh Ravi K. M 02-Aug-99 8343 AP

25 Revanth K. M 21-Mar-98 3877 AP

26 Sivaramprasad Kammili M 18-Dec-97 7481 AP

27 Kanishq M. M 22-Dec-99 2815 AP 2

28 Manoj M. M 11-Sep-96 4064 AP

29 Mohit M. M 08-Oct-96 5658 AP

30 Nikhil Reddy M. M 06-Jan-97 5263 AP

31 Shiridi Sri Sai Malloju M 07-Dec-97 8419 AP

32 Rahul Kishor P. M 06-Oct-98 5668 AP

33 Aneeth Kumar R. M 26-Dec-97 2749 AP

34 Bharghava Reddy S. M 06-May-96 9568 AP

35 Ravi Teja S. M 25-Jul-96 5684 AP

36 Rishi Kumar S. M 27-Sep-96 4775 AP

37 Subhan Ali S. M 02-Sep-96 4058 AP
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ALL INDIA JUNIOR RANKING TOURNAMENT- 2012 - HYDERABAD
Entries of BS U19 - Qualifying

Date

01 - 06 Aug 2012
City, Country

HYDERABAD, IND
Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status

38 Abdul Shaik M 15-Sep-98 5591 AP

39 Khaja Fazil Ahmed Shaik M 22-Jul-96 5482 AP

40 Waseem Akram Shaik M 15-May-96 5046 AP

41 Sagar T. M 23-Sep-97 5807 AP

42 Sankeerth V. V. K. M 17-Dec-97 3878 AP

43 Anushil Sundaram M 25-Dec-96 6500 BHR

44 Akash Upadhyay M 26-Feb-94 7230 BHR

45 Sanyam Jain M 18-Feb-97 8407 CG

46 Aditya Nair M 16-May-94 3940 CG

47 Sankrit Nimmagadda M 19-Dec-97 8952 CG

48 Sanyam Shukla M 19-Apr-96 2892 CG 5

49 Priyam Singh M 20-Mar-97 9520 CG

50 Shourya Singh M 15-Jan-99 3144 CG

51 Yash Yogi M 31-Aug-97 4383 CG

52 Ankit Chhikara M 05-Aug-96 2894 CHG

53 Adheip Sungh Sadhrao M 16-Jul-96 7444 CHG

54 Ishan Verma M 21-Oct-98 6462 CHG

55 Mukul Arora M 26-Oct-97 5541 DLI

56 Utkarsh Arora M 02-Nov-96 3330 DLI

57 Gaurav Deswal M 11-Aug-96 3333 DLI

58 Rohan Kapoor M 16-Sep-97 2927 DLI

59 Kapil Khatri M 14-Aug-96 5599 DLI

60 Dhruv Kumar M 01-Jul-96 5626 DLI 15

61 Yash Nain M 27-Aug-95 2896 DLI 10

62 Rishabh Sahdev M 03-Aug-96 3581 DLI 11

63 Manas Sethi M 15-Feb-95 7333 DLI

64 Aarush Setia M 31-Mar-97 3202 DLI

65 Deepanshu Kumar Sharma M 06-Aug-95 4394 DLI

66 Sanjeet Singh M 15-Sep-94 3584 DLI

67 Arpit Taneja M 26-Jul-95 7635 DLI

68 Saurav Tomar M 05-Mar-97 5332 DLI

69 Anurag Prabhu M 22-Jun-94 2740 GOA

70 Ravinder Kumar . M 23-Oct-94 4045 HAR

71 Sandeep . M 25-Jun-97 4463 HAR

72 Ayush Gautam M 29-Apr-97 3175 HAR

73 Ankit Khatri M 28-Oct-97 8402 HAR

74 Aman Kumar M 19-Jan-97 4788 HAR 3
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ALL INDIA JUNIOR RANKING TOURNAMENT- 2012 - HYDERABAD
Entries of BS U19 - Qualifying

Date

01 - 06 Aug 2012
City, Country

HYDERABAD, IND
Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status

75 Arun Kumar M 20-Jul-95 4461 HAR

76 Gaurav Malhan M 04-Nov-95 6224 HAR

77 Ankit Mallik M 26-Nov-94 4462 HAR

78 Prateek Rathee M 23-Jan-98 6222 HAR

79 Divyansh Sangwan M 03-Aug-97 7989 HAR

80 Saurabh Sharma M 30-Dec-97 2901 HAR 14

81 Adithya Bhaskar M 30-May-94 3764 KER

82 Adarsh Binoy M 17-Sep-95 3762 KER

83 Aravind Madhavan J. M 12-Oct-95 3936 KER

84 Vishnu K. S. M 06-Oct-95 5544 KER

85 Alok Prem K. M 17-Jul-94 3763 KER

86 Dhanush V. M. M 02-Oct-97 3899 KER

87 Vishnu R. M 04-Jun-94 3803 KER 16

88 Aswin Satheeshan S. K. M 01-May-96 3203 KER

89 Bichu S. M 08-Oct-96 3206 KER

90 Sandeep Kumar S. M 23-Nov-96 5610 KER

91 Sanjay V. J. M 16-Apr-94 3930 KER

92 Sankeerth B. R. M 22-Dec-97 3213 KTK

93 Vaikunth Bharadwaj M 30-Mar-96 4104 KTK

94 Vishal Bhat M 16-Sep-97 4170 KTK

95 Mahesh Kumar D. M 28-Aug-95 5840 KTK

96 Siddharth E. S. M 05-Feb-97 3992 KTK

97 Vasantha Kumar H. R. M 16-Jan-95 5837 KTK

98 Kashinath Hiremani M 14-Oct-96 7569 KTK

99 Shivendu Jagadish M 27-Aug-96 5872 KTK

100 Raju K M 10-Mar-95 9678 KTK

101 Loksainath K. M 24-Feb-96 4169 KTK

102 Madhusudan M. M 25-Nov-96 8664 KTK

103 Shripoorna Purohit M 27-May-97 4102 KTK

104 Kaushik R. M 07-Jul-94 4152 KTK

105 Chethan Raj M 23-Nov-96 5736 KTK

106 Sagar Saunshi M 02-Nov-98 6376 KTK

107 Sooraj Saunshi M 02-Oct-96 6375 KTK

108 Rahul Shenoy M 27-Jan-96 5813 KTK

109 Yuvraj Shinde M 19-Apr-95 6350 KTK

110 Pranav Vasudevan M 30-Apr-96 4388 KTK

111 Likhit Bangera M 31-Dec-95 4367 MAH
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ALL INDIA JUNIOR RANKING TOURNAMENT- 2012 - HYDERABAD
Entries of BS U19 - Qualifying

Date

01 - 06 Aug 2012
City, Country

HYDERABAD, IND
Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status

112 Vighnesh Devlekar M 17-Sep-96 3981 MAH

113 Piyush Dongre M 17-Mar-95 4931 MAH

114 Dhiraj Kumar Gaurav M 23-Jul-94 2226 MAH 8

115 Manan Goenka M 29-Aug-94 4365 MAH

116 Satyajeet Jagdhane M 29-Nov-95 4385 MAH

117 Kabir Kanzarkar M 28-Jan-95 4331 MAH

118 Kaivalya Kumthekar M 08-May-96 4347 MAH

119 Ganesh Mahalle M 29-Aug-95 4311 MAH

120 Chirag Pabbaraju M 17-Jul-96 6286 MAH

121 Rohan Patwardhan M 20-Aug-96 3494 MAH

122 Shlok Ramchandran M 10-Mar-95 2872 MAH 9

123 Yash Salgaonkar M 17-Aug-95 7668 MAH

124 Atharva Shinde M 20-Nov-97 3979 MAH

125 Prasanjit Shirodkar M 01-Apr-97 4395 MAH

126 Yash Vengurlekar M 27-Apr-94 8694 MAH

127 Akash Chauhan M 14-Aug-96 4456 MP 7

128 Rohit Gupta M 15-Jun-94 6959 MP

129 Ravi Kushwaha M 14-Apr-96 6440 MP 13

130 Aish Mishra M 25-May-97 4459 MP

131 Pramesh Patidar M 14-May-98 5595 MP

132 Varad Puntambekar M 09-May-97 4578 MP

133 Aman Raikwar M 15-Aug-00 4054 MP

134 Kunal Rajawat M 08-Feb-98 5597 MP

135 Yash Soni M 06-Apr-97 7998 MP

136 Sanjay Thakur M 18-Dec-99 6485 MP

137 Shashank Thakur M 10-Aug-00 7035 MP

138 Ashish Tiwari M 20-Dec-96 4093 MP

139 Ashutosh Tiwari M 20-Dec-96 4094 MP 12

140 Arpit Verma M 14-Jan-94 1611 MP

141 Piyush Verma M 15-Dec-96 7327 MP

142 Dushmant Mukkilla M 27-Apr-00 6346 ORI

143 Dhruv Kapila M 01-Feb-00 4371 PNB

144 Raman Deep Singh M 16-Jul-96 2908 PNB

145 Simerdeep Singh Bagga M 15-May-96 3255 RAJ

146 Shubh Chhajer M 28-Dec-94 2729 RAJ

147 Devang Dalal M 20-Mar-96 6739 RAJ

148 Akshay Jain M 01-May-96 4415 RAJ
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ALL INDIA JUNIOR RANKING TOURNAMENT- 2012 - HYDERABAD
Entries of BS U19 - Qualifying

Date

01 - 06 Aug 2012
City, Country

HYDERABAD, IND
Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status

149 Chandramouleeshar G. M 28-Jul-97 5940 TN

150 Pramodh K. M 23-Aug-95 3673 TN

151 Kunal Mehta M 09-Dec-96 3605 TN

152 Sharath Poun M 13-Feb-96 2915 TN

153 Karan Rajan M 30-Oct-96 2059 TN

154 Subhradeep Deb Roy M 22-Nov-94 2914 TPR

155 Ashutosh Bajpai M 18-Jul-94 6315 UP

156 Raymond Chai M 25-Jan-97 5732 UP

157 Aditya Kukreja M 20-Apr-95 5627 UP

158 Mahendra Kumar M 25-Jun-98 6257 UP

159 Bodhit Joshi M 13-Feb-98 2614 UTR 4

160 Kaustubh Rawat M 03-Jul-98 2683 UTR
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ALL INDIA JUNIOR RANKING TOURNAMENT- 2012 - HYDERABAD
Entries of BS U19 - Reserve List

Date

01 - 06 Aug 2012
City, Country

HYDERABAD, IND
Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status

1 Amalraj P.P. M KER

2 Akshya Gupta M MP- RES

3 Prasahant Varod M MP- RES
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ALL INDIA JUNIOR RANKING TOURNAMENT- 2012 - HYDERABAD
Entries of BS U19 - Exclude

Date

01 - 06 Aug 2012
City, Country

HYDERABAD, IND
Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status

1 Robin . M 20-Feb-96 6066 CHG

2 Akshay Jasrotiya M 09-Sep-96 7449 CHG

3 Manav Kumar M 22-Nov-93 7979 DLI

4 Surya Goel M 15-Sep-95 3595 PNB

5 Ansal Yadav M 23-Jul-97 3272 UP WDN
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ALL INDIA JUNIOR RANKING TOURNAMENT- 2012 - HYDERABAD
Entries of GS U19 - Main Draw

Date

01 - 06 Aug 2012
City, Country

HYDERABAD, IND
Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status

1 Reshma Karthik F 16-Sep-96 2828 AI 11

2 Sanjana Santosh F 02-Mar-97 3222 AI

3 Poornima Ch. F 05-Aug-94 3849 AP

4 Uttejitha Rao Ch. F 10-Aug-98 5763 AP WC

5 Sudha Kalyani D. F 02-Aug-96 2884 AP 6

6 Lakshmi G. F 01-Jun-98 3218 AP WC

7 Ruthvika Shivani G. F 26-Mar-97 1756 AP 3

8 Vrushali G. F 03-Feb-98 3732 AP 8

9 Sri Krishna Priya K. F 28-Oct-97 3658 AP

10 Vijetha K. F 19-Jan-97 1781 AP

11 Pooja M. F 23-Sep-96 3097 AP

12 Sonika Sai P. F 16-Jun-98 3879 AP

13 Leela Lakshmi R. F 13-Jul-94 1599 AP

14 Santoshi Hasini R. F 20-Aug-98 3098 AP

15 Harika V. F 11-Sep-98 2938 AP

16 Pramada V. F 25-Mar-96 2572 AP 14

17 Ruby Singh F 25-Nov-97 3141 CG

18 Kailash . F 02-Nov-97 6120 CHG

19 Muskan Sohi F 13-Oct-97 2985 CHG

20 Gauri Asija F 08-Jan-96 3155 DLI

21 Sanskriti Chhabra F 09-Jul-94 5600 DLI

22 Anushka Kuvelkar F 04-Sep-96 2705 GOA

23 Shenan Christian F 28-Oct-95 3493 GUJ

24 Anoushka Parikh F 26-Mar-97 3166 GUJ

25 Nimmi Patel F 31-Dec-94 2814 GUJ

26 Anjali Rawat F 02-Sep-95 2410 GUJ 9

27 Rini Tandel F 19-Mar-96 3168 GUJ

28 Komal Antil F 22-Jul-96 2984 HAR

29 Niranjana A. J. F 11-Jul-96 3827 KER

30 Agna Anto F 28-Mar-95 5641 KER

31 Malvika J. K. F 18-Jul-97 3197 KER

32 Sruthi K. P. F 09-Jul-96 3198 KER

33 Haritha M. H. F 29-Jan-95 3199 KER

34 Sneha Santhilal F 03-Jun-94 3201 KER 12

35 Arathi Sara Sunil F 01-Oct-94 2792 KER 1

36 Mahima Aggarwal F 11-Nov-98 3208 KTK

37 Sindhu Bhardwaj F 04-Jan-95 3211 KTK
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ALL INDIA JUNIOR RANKING TOURNAMENT- 2012 - HYDERABAD
Entries of GS U19 - Main Draw

Date

01 - 06 Aug 2012
City, Country

HYDERABAD, IND
Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status

38 Vaishnavi Iyer F 08-Oct-96 4013 KTK

39 Poorvisha S. Ram F 24-Jan-95 2883 KTK 13

40 Arsheen Syed Saadath F 29-Apr-96 4609 KTK

41 Revati Devasthale F 23-Oct-96 4810 MAH

42 Saanchi Dham F 10-Nov-95 4817 MAH

43 Lalita Katre F 12-Feb-97 3484 MAH 10

44 Shruti Mundada F 14-Mar-94 5058 MAH 15

45 Riya Pillai F 10-Oct-94 2415 MAH 2

46 Rasika Raje F 27-Sep-95 3534 MAH 4

47 Karishma Wadkar F 12-Feb-97 3221 MAH 16

48 Shriyanshi Pardeshi F 04-May-98 2418 MP

49 Sindhu P. V. F 05-Jul-95 2407 PET

50 Aditi Anand F 18-Apr-97 2939 TN

51 Sara Naqvi F 15-Dec-95 2301 UP 5

52 Kuhoo Garg F 22-Sep-98 2989 UTR

53 Smirti Nagarkoti F 02-Jul-95 2951 UTR

54 Anuriya Das F 02-Oct-96 3276 WB

55 Rituparna Das F 10-Feb-96 2885 WB 7

56 Sanchali Dasgupta F 08-Apr-95 2889 WB
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ALL INDIA JUNIOR RANKING TOURNAMENT- 2012 - HYDERABAD
Entries of GS U19 - Qualifying

Date

01 - 06 Aug 2012
City, Country

HYDERABAD, IND
Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status

1 Hema Dhruthi A. F 05-Jul-99 3743 AP

2 Pooja D. F 19-Nov-97 5690 AP 4

3 Rebecca G. F 12-Feb-95 6067 AP

4 Divyarsha K. F 04-Jan-99 3095 AP

5 Geeta Venkata Sravani K. F 13-Aug-94 5688 AP

6 Pranavi Reddy K. F 07-Nov-98 5702 AP

7 Sai Sree Divya K. F 05-Aug-95 6247 AP

8 Vaishnavi K. F 12-Sep-98 5701 AP

9 Pranali Karani F 10-Apr-98 3872 AP

10 Navya Rao M F 19-Aug-94 4636 AP

11 Archana M. F 03-Aug-97 3096 AP 2

12 Jahnavi Sai Priyanka M. F 15-Sep-94 8340 AP

13 Krishna Priya M. F 18-Feb-98 3892 AP

14 Tanishq M. F 20-Nov-01 3152 AP

15 Ritu Mantri F 14-Dec-98 4002 AP

16 Siri Chandana O. F 12-Mar-98 6491 AP

17 Sreya P. F 25-Dec-98 5700 AP

18 Tejasree P. F 19-Dec-95 6494 AP

19 Saranya T. F 09-Feb-96 6492 AP

20 Diksha Choudhary F 07-Feb-99 3596 CG

21 Sanya Sethi F 14-Apr-97 4453 CHG

22 Daaman Sharma F 03-Dec-96 2955 CHG

23 Mehak Sood F 10-Jan-96 3145 CHG

24 Rujuta Bhagwat F 13-Oct-97 3601 DLI

25 Kanika Kanwal F 29-Apr-99 3156 DLI

26 Rahi Doshi F 03-Oct-97 3480 GUJ

27 Riya Gajjar F 26-Dec-97 5410 GUJ

28 Gayatri Swaroop F 17-Mar-97 3171 HAR

29 Nezz Joju F 12-Oct-96 5549 KER

30 Farha Mather F 17-Sep-96 3829 KER

31 Aswathi N. F 30-Jun-96 3772 KER

32 Monika O. F 02-Sep-97 3810 KER

33 Ashna Roy F 14-Mar-97 3934 KER

34 Chippy Roy F 03-Dec-95 3935 KER

35 Parvathi S. Krishnan F 25-Dec-95 3985 KTK

36 Mira Mahadevan F 06-Mar-96 4003 KTK

37 Stuti Agarwal F 20-Jan-99 4685 MAH
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ALL INDIA JUNIOR RANKING TOURNAMENT- 2012 - HYDERABAD
Entries of GS U19 - Qualifying

Date

01 - 06 Aug 2012
City, Country

HYDERABAD, IND
Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status

38 Vibhuti Agarwal F 09-Feb-96 4686 MAH 3

39 Vaishnavi Bhale F 30-Jul-96 4146 MAH

40 Bhakti Dahasahasra F 27-Apr-96 4141 MAH 1

41 Tejaswinee Ghuge F 01-Jul-96 9522 MAH

42 Kalyani Limaye F 27-Oct-94 3533 MAH

43 Shreeya Mali F 18-Jul-97 3591 MAH

44 Mrunmayi Saoji F 04-Oct-97 6046 MAH

45 Radhika Shah F 03-Feb-95 2888 MAH

46 Charuta Vaidya F 18-Apr-96 9521 MAH

47 Rohini Bilawar F 03-Sep-96 6640 MP

48 Trisha Lesley F 08-Aug-96 7348 TN

49 Keerthana P. F 11-Jan-99 8387 TN

50 Arushi Sharma S. F 15-Aug-97 9401 TN

51 Palak Kukreja F 21-Jun-96 5625 UP

52 Pragya Rai F 20-Jul-95 3268 UP

53 Sraddha Tiwari F 23-Sep-94 7322 UP

54 Rupsa Ghosh F 23-Jul-95 2973 WB
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ALL INDIA JUNIOR RANKING TOURNAMENT- 2012 - HYDERABAD
Entries of GS U19 - Exclude

Date

01 - 06 Aug 2012
City, Country

HYDERABAD, IND
Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status

1 Shaleni Y. F 20-Nov-94 5765 AP

2 Riya Mookerjee F 01-Sep-98 3277 WB WDN

Badminton Association of India www.tournamentsoftware.com
Page 35          29-Jul-12 11:13:27 AM Badminton Tournament Planner



ALL INDIA JUNIOR RANKING TOURNAMENT- 2012 - HYDERABAD
Entries of XD U19 - Main Draw

Date

01 - 06 Aug 2012
City, Country

HYDERABAD, IND
Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status

1 Gopi Raju G. M 27-Aug-94 2207 AI 3

Maneesha K. F 29-Apr-95 2408 AP

2 Abhishek Yeligar M 20-Jun-94 3212 AI

Poorvisha S. Ram F 24-Jan-95 2883 KTK

3 Venkatesh B. M 05-Aug-94 2208 AP 1

Ruthvika Shivani G. F 26-Mar-97 1756 AP

4 Akhilesh Kumar G. M 17-Jun-95 3844 AP

Archana M. F 03-Aug-97 3096 AP

5 Chaitanya K. P. M 01-Aug-96 2383 AP

Uttejitha Rao Ch. F 10-Aug-98 5763 AP

6 Aditya Kiran K. M 06-Dec-94 4057 AP

Shaleni Y. F 20-Nov-94 5765 AP

7 Chaitanya Reddy K. M 15-Aug-95 2382 AP

Sudha Kalyani D. F 02-Aug-96 2884 AP

8 Sai Tanuj M. M 05-Jul-95 2881 AP

Poornima Ch. F 05-Aug-94 3849 AP

9 Hemanagendra Babu T. M 06-Jul-96 2924 AP

Meghana J. F 28-Dec-95 2464 AP

10 Aditya Nair M 16-May-94 3940 CG

Diksha Choudhary F 07-Feb-99 3596 CG

11 Arpit Taneja M 26-Jul-95 7635 DLI

Arjoo Thakur F 15-May-94 1933 HP

12 Adrian George M 13-Aug-95 2533 GUJ

Anjali Rawat F 02-Sep-95 2410 GUJ

13 Ketan Chahal M 19-May-94 2776 HAR

Farha Mather F 17-Sep-96 3829 KER

14 Arun Kumar M 20-Jul-95 4461 HAR

Ekata Kalia F 12-Sep-94 3033 HAR

15 Adarsh Binoy M 17-Sep-95 3762 KER

Sruthi K. P. F 09-Jul-96 3198 KER

16 Aswin Paul M 20-Feb-94 3756 KER

Malavika Mathen F 03-Sep-94 3797 KER

17 Vishnu R. M 04-Jun-94 3803 KER

Haritha M. H. F 29-Jan-95 3199 KER

18 Sharon Raphel M 05-Jan-94 3207 KER 2

Sanskriti Chhabra F 09-Jul-94 5600 DLI

19 Pranav S. M 08-Apr-94 3809 KER 4
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ALL INDIA JUNIOR RANKING TOURNAMENT- 2012 - HYDERABAD
Entries of XD U19 - Main Draw

Date

01 - 06 Aug 2012
City, Country

HYDERABAD, IND
Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status

Sneha Santhilal F 03-Jun-94 3201 KER

20 Abhishek Sanjay Kulkarni M 31-Dec-94 2527 MAH

Riya Pillai F 10-Oct-94 2415 MAH

21 Sudhanshu Medsikar M 24-Mar-95 2333 MAH

Anoushka Parikh F 26-Mar-97 3166 GUJ

22 Rohan Patwardhan M 20-Aug-96 3494 MAH

Saanchi Dham F 10-Nov-95 4817 MAH

23 Chandramouleeshar G. M 28-Jul-97 5940 TN

Trisha Lesley F 08-Aug-96 7348 TN

24 Pramodh K. M 23-Aug-95 3673 TN

Arushi Sharma S. F 15-Aug-97 9401 TN

25 Mani Gandan R. M 16-Sep-96 9529 TN

Jahnavi T. F 25-Aug-96 5922 TN

26 Ayan Khan M 10-Sep-96 2921 UP

Pragya Rai F 20-Jul-95 3268 UP

27 Aditya Kukreja M 20-Apr-95 5627 UP

Palak Kukreja F 21-Jun-96 5625 UP

28 Vinay Kumar Singh M 14-Sep-95 6330 UP

Saruni Sharma F 10-Jul-94 3451 UP

29 Pallab Bose M 28-Feb-94 2725 WB

Smirti Nagarkoti F 02-Jul-95 2951 UTR
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ALL INDIA JUNIOR RANKING TOURNAMENT- 2012 - HYDERABAD
Entries of BD U19 - Main Draw

Date

01 - 06 Aug 2012
City, Country

HYDERABAD, IND
Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status

1 Gopi Raju G. M 27-Aug-94 2207 AI 1

Hemanagendra Babu T. M 06-Jul-96 2924 AP

2 Renuka Kiran Mouli B. M 05-Jul-94 3888 AP

Aditya Kiran K. M 06-Dec-94 4057 AP

3 Venkatesh B. M 05-Aug-94 2208 AP 2

Chaitanya K. P. M 01-Aug-96 2383 AP

4 Sivarama Krishna Ch. M 08-Nov-97 4791 AP WC

Sankeerth V. V. K. M 17-Dec-97 3878 AP

5 Chandra Kumar D. M 31-Aug-98 3473 AP

Kanishq M. M 22-Dec-99 2815 AP

6 Narender G. M 21-Dec-95 4771 AP

Khaja Fazil Ahmed Shaik M 22-Jul-96 5482 AP

7 Chaitanya Reddy K. M 15-Aug-95 2382 AP 4

Santosh Ravuri M 07-Jul-95 2370 AP

8 Sriteja K. M 16-Nov-94 2329 AP 6

Sai Tanuj M. M 05-Jul-95 2881 AP

9 Devansh Jaiswal M 01-Feb-94 3143 CG 3

Shreyansh Jaiswal M 27-Oct-95 2992 CG

10 Ankit Chhikara M 05-Aug-96 2894 CHG

Arpit Verma M 14-Jan-94 1611 MP

11 Kawaldeep Singh M 28-Jul-95 2288 CHG

Rupinder Singh M 03-Oct-95 2754 CHG

12 Hamad Aziz M 07-Aug-94 3599 DLI

Shubh Chhajer M 28-Dec-94 2729 RAJ

13 Rohan Kapoor M 16-Sep-97 2927 DLI

Aarush Setia M 31-Mar-97 3202 DLI

14 Ketan Chahal M 19-May-94 2776 HAR

Surender Rathee M 23-Nov-94 2492 DLI

15 Adarsh Binoy M 17-Sep-95 3762 KER

Aswin Paul M 20-Feb-94 3756 KER

16 Arun George M 08-Nov-95 2469 KER 7

Pranav S. M 08-Apr-94 3809 KER

17 Arjun M. R. M 11-May-97 3204 KER

Chirag Shetty M 04-Jul-97 3476 MAH

18 Munawer Mohammed M 20-Nov-94 5085 KER

Vishnu R. M 04-Jun-94 3803 KER

19 Shyam Prasad M 30-Apr-95 2868 KER 8
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ALL INDIA JUNIOR RANKING TOURNAMENT- 2012 - HYDERABAD
Entries of BD U19 - Main Draw

Date

01 - 06 Aug 2012
City, Country

HYDERABAD, IND
Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status

Shlok Ramchandran M 10-Mar-95 2872 MAH

20 Rajas Jawalkar M 01-Mar-94 2206 KTK

Nikhil Teotia M 01-Jun-94 3993 KTK

21 Abhishek Sanjay Kulkarni M 31-Dec-94 2527 MAH 5

Sharon Raphel M 05-Jan-94 3207 KER

22 Chirag Sen M 22-Jul-98 2304 UTR PFQ

Saurabh Sharma M 30-Dec-97 2901 HAR

23 Pallab Bose M 28-Feb-94 2725 WB

Trinankur Nag M 12-Aug-94 2077 WB

24 Shouvik Ghosh M 31-Jan-96 2510 WB

Rajdeep Mitra M 23-Nov-95 3283 WB
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ALL INDIA JUNIOR RANKING TOURNAMENT- 2012 - HYDERABAD
Entries of BD U19 - Qualifying

Date

01 - 06 Aug 2012
City, Country

HYDERABAD, IND
Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status

1 D. Vamshi Krishna M 22-Apr-98 5676 AP

S. Sundeep M 12-Feb-97 6774 AP

2 Sai Naga Koteswara A. M 04-May-97 6445 AP

Waseem Akram Shaik M 15-May-96 5046 AP

3 Paritosh Agarwal M 15-Aug-96 5694 AP

Aditya Kukreja M 20-Apr-95 5627 UP

4 Jaswanth B. S. K. M 11-Oct-97 4793 AP

Kranthi Kumar Dharmapuri M 15-May-96 8806 AP

5 Upendra C. M 09-Jul-96 2330 AP

Manajit Singh R. K. M 30-Nov-96 2913 TPR

6 Raghunad Sai D. M 04-Jun-97 6074 AP

Ribya Jokom M 29-Jul-97 1118 ANP

7 Akhilesh Kumar G. M 17-Jun-95 3844 AP 4

Vasantha Kumar H. R. M 16-Jan-95 5837 KTK

8 Akhileshwar Reddy K. M 20-May-97 6529 AP

Manoj M. M 11-Sep-96 4064 AP

9 Jagadeesh K. M 29-Aug-00 5833 AP

Charith K. R. K. M 15-Apr-00 5762 AP

10 Mukesh Ravi K. M 02-Aug-99 8343 AP

Rahul Kishor P. M 06-Oct-98 5668 AP

11 Shiridi Sri Sai Malloju M 07-Dec-97 8419 AP

Ravi Teja S. M 25-Jul-96 5684 AP

12 Aditya Sri Pathri M 15-Dec-98 8927 AP

Aneeth Kumar R. M 26-Dec-97 2749 AP

13 Bharghava Reddy S. M 06-May-96 9568 AP

Abdul Shaik M 15-Sep-98 5591 AP

14 Subhan Ali S. M 02-Sep-96 4058 AP 5

Khaja Jaleel Ahmed Shaik M 21-Sep-94 2326 AP

15 Anushil Sundaram M 25-Dec-96 6500 BHR 6

Akash Upadhyay M 26-Feb-94 7230 BHR

16 Sanyam Jain M 18-Feb-97 8407 CG

Priyam Singh M 20-Mar-97 9520 CG

17 Aditya Nair M 16-May-94 3940 CG

Siddharth Pratap Singh M 15-Jun-98 4720 CG

18 Sanyam Shukla M 19-Apr-96 2892 CG

Gangadhara Rao V. M 30-Jul-96 2917 AP

19 Tushar Aggarwal M 02-Jul-94 3583 DLI
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ALL INDIA JUNIOR RANKING TOURNAMENT- 2012 - HYDERABAD
Entries of BD U19 - Qualifying

Date

01 - 06 Aug 2012
City, Country

HYDERABAD, IND
Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status

Abhilash Sharma M 01-Oct-94 3157 DLI

20 Utkarsh Arora M 02-Nov-96 3330 DLI

Rishabh Sahdev M 03-Aug-96 3581 DLI

21 Adrian George M 13-Aug-95 2533 GUJ 2

Kabir Kanzarkar M 28-Jan-95 4331 MAH

22 Ravinder Kumar . M 23-Oct-94 4045 HAR 8

Dhruv Kumar M 01-Jul-96 5626 DLI

23 Sandeep . M 25-Jun-97 4463 HAR

Gaurav Malhan M 04-Nov-95 6224 HAR

24 Arun Kumar M 20-Jul-95 4461 HAR 7

Sumit Sharma M 10-Sep-96 3241 PNB

25 Ankit Mallik M 26-Nov-94 4462 HAR

Sanjeet Singh M 15-Sep-94 3584 DLI

26 Adithya Bhaskar M 30-May-94 3764 KER

Alok Prem K. M 17-Jul-94 3763 KER

27 Febin Dileep M 28-Jan-97 3758 KER

Dhanush V. M. M 02-Oct-97 3899 KER

28 Saikrishnan K. M 29-Dec-97 3801 KER

Dhanush S. M 09-Dec-97 3808 KER

29 Vaikunth Bharadwaj M 30-Mar-96 4104 KTK

Siddharth E. S. M 05-Feb-97 3992 KTK

30 Mahesh Kumar D. M 28-Aug-95 5840 KTK

Raju K M 10-Mar-95 9678 KTK

31 Kashinath Hiremani M 14-Oct-96 7569 KTK

Sooraj Saunshi M 02-Oct-96 6375 KTK

32 Loksainath K. M 24-Feb-96 4169 KTK

Balu Mahendra S. M 06-Jun-95 3883 AP

33 Nishanth Murthy M 12-Sep-94 3991 KTK 3

Kaushik R. M 07-Jul-94 4152 KTK

34 Purushottam Awate M 28-Oct-94 4310 MAH

Ganesh Mahalle M 29-Aug-95 4311 MAH

35 Likhit Bangera M 31-Dec-95 4367 MAH

Satyajeet Jagdhane M 29-Nov-95 4385 MAH

36 Piyush Dongre M 17-Mar-95 4931 MAH

Yash Vengurlekar M 27-Apr-94 8694 MAH

37 Manan Goenka M 29-Aug-94 4365 MAH

Sudhanshu Medsikar M 24-Mar-95 2333 MAH
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ALL INDIA JUNIOR RANKING TOURNAMENT- 2012 - HYDERABAD
Entries of BD U19 - Qualifying

Date

01 - 06 Aug 2012
City, Country

HYDERABAD, IND
Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status

38 Nihar Kelkar M 10-Nov-97 4301 MAH

Pauras Kulkarni M 30-Apr-97 3496 MAH

39 Atharva Shinde M 20-Nov-97 3979 MAH

Prasanjit Shirodkar M 01-Apr-97 4395 MAH

40 Ravi Kushwaha M 14-Apr-96 6440 MP

Aish Mishra M 25-May-97 4459 MP

41 Varad Puntambekar M 09-May-97 4578 MP

Piyush Verma M 15-Dec-96 7327 MP

42 Ashish Tiwari M 20-Dec-96 4093 MP

Ashutosh Tiwari M 20-Dec-96 4094 MP

43 Simerdeep Singh Bagga M 15-May-96 3255 RAJ

Devang Dalal M 20-Mar-96 6739 RAJ

44 Pramodh K. M 23-Aug-95 3673 TN

Harish K. S. M 07-Jan-96 3674 TN

45 Ayan Khan M 10-Sep-96 2921 UP 1

Vinay Kumar Singh M 14-Sep-95 6330 UP

Badminton Association of India www.tournamentsoftware.com
Page 42          29-Jul-12 11:13:27 AM Badminton Tournament Planner



ALL INDIA JUNIOR RANKING TOURNAMENT- 2012 - HYDERABAD
Entries of BD U19 - Reserve List

Date

01 - 06 Aug 2012
City, Country

HYDERABAD, IND
Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status

1 Amalraj P.P. M KER

Sandeep Kumar S. M 23-Nov-96 5610 KER
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ALL INDIA JUNIOR RANKING TOURNAMENT- 2012 - HYDERABAD
Entries of BD U19 - Exclude

Date

01 - 06 Aug 2012
City, Country

HYDERABAD, IND
Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status

1 Manav Kumar M 22-Nov-93 7979 DLI

Prateek Rathee M 23-Jan-98 6222 HAR

2 Bichu S. M 08-Oct-96 3206 KER

3 Vasishta S. M 06-Aug-97 4008 KTK

4 Surya Goel M 15-Sep-95 3595 PNB WDN

Kenneth Wong M 19-Oct-94 3148 CHG
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ALL INDIA JUNIOR RANKING TOURNAMENT- 2012 - HYDERABAD
Entries of GD U19 - Main Draw

Date

01 - 06 Aug 2012
City, Country

HYDERABAD, IND
Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status

1 Hema Dhruthi A. F 05-Jul-99 3743 AP WC

Uttejitha Rao Ch. F 10-Aug-98 5763 AP

2 Poornima Ch. F 05-Aug-94 3849 AP 8

Pooja M. F 23-Sep-96 3097 AP

3 Sudha Kalyani D. F 02-Aug-96 2884 AP

Archana M. F 03-Aug-97 3096 AP

4 Ruthvika Shivani G. F 26-Mar-97 1756 AP 2

Poorvisha S. Ram F 24-Jan-95 2883 KTK

5 Vrushali G. F 03-Feb-98 3732 AP

Sri Krishna Priya K. F 28-Oct-97 3658 AP

6 Meghana J. F 28-Dec-95 2464 AP 4

Maneesha K. F 29-Apr-95 2408 AP

7 Vijetha K. F 19-Jan-97 1781 AP

Pramada V. F 25-Mar-96 2572 AP

8 Krishna Priya M. F 18-Feb-98 3892 AP

Sreya P. F 25-Dec-98 5700 AP

9 Sonika Sai P. F 16-Jun-98 3879 AP

Santoshi Hasini R. F 20-Aug-98 3098 AP

10 Jamuna Rani R. F 02-Jan-96 2430 AP

Leela Lakshmi R. F 13-Jul-94 1599 AP

11 Kailash . F 02-Nov-97 6120 CHG

Muskan Sohi F 13-Oct-97 2985 CHG

12 Sanskriti Chhabra F 09-Jul-94 5600 DLI

Smirti Nagarkoti F 02-Jul-95 2951 UTR

13 Shenan Christian F 28-Oct-95 3493 GUJ

Riya Gajjar F 26-Dec-97 5410 GUJ

14 Anoushka Parikh F 26-Mar-97 3166 GUJ

Nimmi Patel F 31-Dec-94 2814 GUJ

15 Niranjana A. J. F 11-Jul-96 3827 KER

Malvika J. K. F 18-Jul-97 3197 KER

16 Agna Anto F 28-Mar-95 5641 KER 1

Haritha M. H. F 29-Jan-95 3199 KER

17 Sruthi K. P. F 09-Jul-96 3198 KER 3

Farha Mather F 17-Sep-96 3829 KER

18 Sindhu Bhardwaj F 04-Jan-95 3211 KTK

Shruti Mundada F 14-Mar-94 5058 MAH

19 Lalita Katre F 12-Feb-97 3484 MAH 6
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ALL INDIA JUNIOR RANKING TOURNAMENT- 2012 - HYDERABAD
Entries of GD U19 - Main Draw

Date

01 - 06 Aug 2012
City, Country

HYDERABAD, IND
Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status

Karishma Wadkar F 12-Feb-97 3221 MAH

20 Riya Pillai F 10-Oct-94 2415 MAH 5

Sneha Santhilal F 03-Jun-94 3201 KER

21 Rasika Raje F 27-Sep-95 3534 MAH 7

Anjali Rawat F 02-Sep-95 2410 GUJ

22 Palak Kukreja F 21-Jun-96 5625 UP

Gargi Singh F 11-Jun-97 4397 UP

23 Pragya Rai F 20-Jul-95 3268 UP

Saruni Sharma F 10-Jul-94 3451 UP

24 Kuhoo Garg F 22-Sep-98 2989 UTR

Harika V. F 11-Sep-98 2938 AP
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ALL INDIA JUNIOR RANKING TOURNAMENT- 2012 - HYDERABAD
Entries of GD U19 - Qualifying

Date

01 - 06 Aug 2012
City, Country

HYDERABAD, IND
Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status

1 Archana B. F 06-Jun-98 6433 AP

Rebecca G. F 12-Feb-95 6067 AP

2 Lakshmi G. F 01-Jun-98 3218 AP

Vaishnavi K. F 12-Sep-98 5701 AP

3 Sai Sree Divya K. F 05-Aug-95 6247 AP

Shaleni Y. F 20-Nov-94 5765 AP

4 Navya Rao M F 19-Aug-94 4636 AP

Jahnavi Sai Priyanka M. F 15-Sep-94 8340 AP

5 Siri Chandana O. F 12-Mar-98 6491 AP

Tejasree P. F 19-Dec-95 6494 AP

6 Sanya Sethi F 14-Apr-97 4453 CHG

Gayatri Swaroop F 17-Mar-97 3171 HAR

7 Anushka Kuvelkar F 04-Sep-96 2705 GOA 4

Shreeya Mali F 18-Jul-97 3591 MAH

8 Rahi Doshi F 03-Oct-97 3480 GUJ 2

Rini Tandel F 19-Mar-96 3168 GUJ

9 Nezz Joju F 12-Oct-96 5549 KER

Aswathi N. F 30-Jun-96 3772 KER

10 Ashna Roy F 14-Mar-97 3934 KER 3

Chippy Roy F 03-Dec-95 3935 KER

11 Vaishnavi Bhale F 30-Jul-96 4146 MAH

Bhakti Dahasahasra F 27-Apr-96 4141 MAH

12 Saanchi Dham F 10-Nov-95 4817 MAH 1

Parvathi S. Krishnan F 25-Dec-95 3985 KTK

13 Tejaswinee Ghuge F 01-Jul-96 9522 MAH

Charuta Vaidya F 18-Apr-96 9521 MAH

14 Trisha Lesley F 08-Aug-96 7348 TN

Keerthana P. F 11-Jan-99 8387 TN
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ALL INDIA JUNIOR RANKING TOURNAMENT- 2012 - HYDERABAD
Entries of GD U19 - Exclude

Date

01 - 06 Aug 2012
City, Country

HYDERABAD, IND
Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status

1 Arathi Sara Sunil F 01-Oct-94 2792 KER
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